Bussmann Fusegear Solutions
With effect from 15th November, 2025
Price List BUSSMANN
SERIES
Leading the way in
new innovative circuit
protection

DOUBLE  SLOT  660  / 690 400  1945 1 1 O
C2 CENTRE TAG 660  / 690 450  2270 1 1 O TM
DOUBLE  SLOT  660  / 690 500  2270 1 1 O
660  / 690 560  2560 1 1 O
TTM
660  / 690 630  2720  1 1 O
w.e.f from 15th November, 2025
Eaton.com/in6Bussmann
by
Low Voltage BS88 Type of fuses
Bolted Type, 550 Volts range, Breaking Capacity - 80kA
- OFFSET  TAG 550  2 NITD2 105 20 20 N
NIT
OPEN SLOT  550  4 NITD4 105 20 20 N
550  6 NITD6 105 20 20 N
550  10  NITD10 105 20 20 N
550  16  NITD16 105 20 20 N
550  20  NITD20 105 20 20 N
550  25  NITD25 115 20 20 O
550  32  NITD32 115 20 20 O
A2 OFFSET  TAG 550  2 AAO2 90 20 20 N
TSA
CLOSED SLOT  550  4 AAO4 90 20 20 O
550  6 AAO6 90 20 20 N

(₹)
Carton
Qty. MOQ
Delivery
Class
N - Normal;  O - On Order
N - Normal;  O - On Order
B3
Rated
Voltage
(Volts)
- OFFSET  TAG 550  2 EITD2 120 20 20 N
EIT
OPEN SLOT  550  4 EITD4 120 20 20 N
550  6 EITD6 120 20 20 N
550  10 EITD10  120 20 20 N
550  16 EITD16  130 20 20 N
550  20 EITD20  130 20 20 N
550  25 EITD25  130 20 20 N
550  32 EITD32  150 20 20 N
415  40 EITD40  150 20 20 N
415  50 EITD50  160 20 20 N
415  63 EITD63  160 20 20 N
A4 OFFSET  TAG 415  32 CEO32 285 10 10 O
TSD
CLOSED SLOT  415  40 CEO40 285 10 10 O
415  50 CEO50 320 10 10 O

Quantity
1
1
Delivery
Class
O
O
10
10
Pack
Quantity
1 set
  High Voltage Fuses
British Standard Type Range of Fuses for use in Air
N - Normal;  O - On Order
3.3 / 3.6 25 15 3.6ADGHC15 4415 1 1 O
3.3 / 3.6 25  20  3.6ADGHC20  4415 1 1 O
3.3 / 3.6  25  25  3.6ADGHC25  4415 1 1 O
3.3 / 3.6  25  30  3.6ADGHC30  4415 1 1 O
3.3 / 3.6  25  40  3.6ADGHC40  4415 1 1 O
3.3 / 3.6  25  45  3.6ADGHC45  4415 1 1 O
3.3 / 3.6  25  50  3.6ADGHC50  4415 1 1 O
3.3 / 3.6  25  60  3.6ADGHC60  4415 1 1 O
3.3 / 3.6  25  70  3.6ADGHC70  4415 1 1 O
3.3 / 3.6  25  75  3.6ADGHC75  4890 1 1 O
3.3 / 3.6 25  80  3.6ADGHC80  4890 1 1 O
3.3 / 3.6  25  90  3.6ADGHC90  4985 1 1 O
3.3 / 3.6  25  100  3.6ADGHC100  4985 1 1 O
Air
(Bus Duct /
Distribution)
Air
(Bus Duct /
Distribution)
 Air
(Bus Duct /
Distribution)
6.6 / 7.2  40  10  7.2BDGHC10  4465 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2  40  16  7.2BDGHC16  4465 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2  40  20  7.2BDGHC20  4465 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2  40  25  7.2BDGHC25  4465 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2  40  31.5  7.2BDGHC31.5  4465 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2  40  35.5  7.2BDGHC35.5  4465 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2  40  40  7.2BDGHC40  4465 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2  40  45  7.2BDGHC45  4545 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2  40  50  7.2BDGHC50  4545 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2  40  56  7.2BDGHC56  4545 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2  40  60  7.2BDGHC60  4545 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2  40  63  7.2BDGHC63  4840 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2  40  71  7.2BDGHC71  4870 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2  40  80  7.2BDGHC80  4870 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2  40  50  7.2AHGHC50  5560 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2  40  60  7.2AHGHC60  5560 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2  40  75  7.2AHGHC75  5860 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2  40  90  7.2AHGHC90  6190 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2  40  100  7.2AHGHC100  6220 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2  40  112  7.2AHGHC112  7500 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2  40  125  7.2AHGHC125  7500 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2 40  140  7.2AHGHC140  8180 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2  40  150  7.2AHGHC150  8180 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2  40  160  7.2AHGHC160  8415 1 1 N
6.6 / 7.2  40  160  7.2AHGNB160 (NS)  7835 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2  40  50  7.2AHGHB50 5380 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2  40  60  7.2AHGHB60 5380 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2  40  65  7.2AHGHB65 5665 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2  40  75  7.2AHGHB75 5730 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2  40  90  7.2AHGHB90 5995 1 1 N
6.6 / 7.2  40  100  7.2AHGHB100  6020 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2  40  112  7.2AHGHB112  6995 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2  40  120  7.2AHGHB120  7275 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2  40  125  7.2AHGHB125  7275 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2  40  140  7.2AHGHB140  7945 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2  40  150  7.2AHGHB150  7945 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2  40  160  7.2AHGHB160  7945 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2  20  30  7.2AEFMO 30  5595 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2  20  35  7.2AEFMO 35  5595 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2  20  40  7.2AEFMO 40  5595 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2  20  50  7.2AEFMO 50  5655 1 1 O

(₹)
Carton
Qty. MOQ Delivery
Class
w.e.f from 15th November, 2025
Eaton.com/in13Bussmann
by
  High Voltage Fuses
British Standard Type Range of Fuses for use in Air
(#)  Available on request N - Normal;  O - On Order
For ordering HV Air Fuse with Single Slot -
1 - For “12BFGHD” _ _ _ series, completely replaced with “12AHGHB”.
Air
(Bus Duct/
Distribution)
11  / 12  40  6.3 12BDGHC6.3 5255 1 1 O
11  / 12  40  10  12BDGHC10  5255 1 1 O
11  / 12  40  16  12BDGHC16  5255 1 1 O
11  / 12  40  20  12BDGHC20  4980 1 1 O
11  / 12  40  25 12BDGHC25  4805 1 1 N
11  / 12  40  31.5  12BDGHC31.5  4840 1 1 O
11  / 12  40  35.5  12BDGHC35.5  4840 1 1 O
11  / 12  40  40  12BDGHC40  4870 1 1 O
11  / 12  40  45  12BDGHC45  4870 1 1 O
11  / 12  40  50  12BDGHC50  4910 1 1 O
11  / 12  40  56  12AHGHC56  5620 1 1 O
11  / 12  40  63  12AHGHC63  5620 1 1 N
11  / 12  40  70  12AHGHC70  5690 1 1 O
11  / 12  40  80  12AHGHC80  6160 1 1 N
11  / 12  40  90  12AHGHC90  6115 1 1 O
11  / 12  40  100  12AHGHC100  6160 1 1 O
11  / 12  40  56  12AHGHB56 5650 1 1 O
11  / 12  40  63  12AHGHB63 5695 1 1 N
11  / 12  40  65  12AHGHB65 5930 1 1 O
11  / 12  40  70  12AHGHB70 5930 1 1 N
11  / 12  40  80  12AHGHB80 6205 1 1 O
11  / 12  40  90  12AHGHB90 6330 1 1 O
11  / 12  40  100  12AHGHB100  6330 1 1 N
11  / 12  40  112  12AKGHD112  14360 3 3 O
11  / 12  40  125  12AKGHD125  14460 1 1 O
11  / 12  20  3.7 12AEFMO 3.7 5640 1 1 O
11  / 12  20  12  12AEFMO 12  5580 1 1 O
11  / 12  20  15  12AEFMO 15  5580 1 1 O
11  / 12  20  16.8  12AEFMO 16.8  5580 1 1 O
11  / 12  20  22  12AEFMO 22  5615 1 1 O

(Kv)
Breaking
Capacity
(kA)
Ratings
(Amps) Catalogue No. / Type MRP
(₹)
Carton
Qty. MOQ Delivery
Class
w.e.f from 15th November, 2025
Eaton.com/in14Bussmann
by
  High Voltage Fuses
For use in Oil
Oil 6.6 / 7.2    45  100  7.2OEFMA100
12OEFMA6.3
12OEFMA10
12OEFMA16
12OEFMA20

(used in)
Voltage
(Kv)
Breaking
Capacity
(kA)
Ratings
(Amps) Catalogue No. / Type MRP
(₹)
Carton
Qty. MOQ Delivery
Class
VT / PT
3.3 / 3.6  50  3.15  3.6ABWNA 3.15  1110 1 1 N
3.3 / 3.6  50  6.3 3.6ABWNA 6.3 1110 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2  45  3.15  7.2ABCNA3.15  1215 1 1 N
6.6 / 7.2  45  6.3 7.2ABCNA6.3 1223 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2  45  3.15  7.2ABWNA 3.15  1200 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2  45  6.3 7.2ABWNA 6.3 1200 1 1 O
11  / 12  45  3.15  12ABCNA3.15  1225 1 1 N
22  / 24  25  3.15  24ABGNA3.15  2810 1 1 N
33  / 36  31.5  3.15  36ABQNA3.15  4050 1 1 N
VT / PT
3.3 / 3.6  50  3.15  3.6ABWNS3.15  1205 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2  45  3.15  7.2ABCNS3.15  1330 1 1 O
11  /12  45  3.15  12ABCNS3.15  1425 1 1 O
VT / PT
3.3 / 3.6  50  3.15  3.6ABWNT3.15  1360 1 1 O
6.6 / 7.2  45  3.15  7.2ABCNT3.15  1255 1 1 O
11  / 12  45  3.15  12ABCNT3.15  1451 1 1 O
w.e.f from 15th November, 2025
Eaton.com/in15Bussmann
by
HRC High Voltage Fuses

Breaking
Capacity
(kA)
Ratings
(Amps) Catalogue No. / Type MRP
(₹)
Carton
Qty. MOQ Delivery
Class
For use
in
MV
Motor
Circuits
3.6 50  5 3.6WDOHS5  4900 1 1 O
3.6 50  16  3.6WDOHS16  4900 1 1 O
3.6 50  20 3.6WDOHS20  4900 1 1 N
3.6 50  25  3.6WDOHS25  4900 1 1 O
3.6 50  32  3.6WDOHS32  4900 1 1 N
3.6 50  40  3.6WDOHS40  4900 1 1 O
3.6 50  50  3.6WDOHS50 4945 1 1 O
3.6 50  63  3.6WDOHS63  4945 1 1 N
3.6 50  80  3.6WDOHS80  4945 1 1 O
3.6 50  50  3.6WDFMO50 7000 1 1 O
3.6 50  63  3.6WDFMO63 7201 1 1 O
3.6 50  80  3.6WDFMO80 7155 1 1 O
3.6 50  100  3.6WDFMO100  7155 1 1 O
3.6 50  100  3.6WFFMO100  8970 1 1 O
3.6 50  140  3.6WFFMO140  10000 1 1 O
3.6 50  160  3.6WFFMO160  10280 1 1 O
3.6 50  200  3.6WFFMO200  11140 1 1 N
3.6 50  250  3.6WFFMO250  12625 1 1 O
3.6 50  315  3.6WFFMO315  14585 1 1 O
3.6 50  350  3.6WFFMO350  16140 1 1 O
3.6 50  450  3.6WFFMO450  24270 1 1 O
3.6 50  630  3.6WKFMO630  31110 1 1 O
For use
in
MV
Motor
Circuits
7.2 45  50  7.2WFNMO50  9985 1 1 O
7.2 45  63  7.2WFNMO63  9985 1 1 O
7.2 45  80  7.2WFNMO80  11795 1 1 O
7.2 45  100  7.2WFNMO100  11795 1 1 O
7.2 45  125  7.2WFNMO125  13635 1 1 O
7.2 45  160  7.2WFNMO160  13765 1 1 O
7.2 45  200  7.2WFNMO200  15755 1 1 O
7.2 45  250  7.2WFNMO250  18630 1 1 O
7.2 45  50  7.2WFQMO50  10880 1 1 N
7.2 45  63  7.2WFQMO63  10985 1 1 N
7.2 45  80  7.2WFQMO80  12165 1 1 N
7.2 45  100  7.2WFQMO100  12915 1 1 N
7.2 45  125  7.2WFQMO125  15065 1 1 N
7.2 45  160  7.2WFQMO160  15200 1 1 O
7.2 45  200  7.2WFQMO200  17145 1 1 O
7.2 45  250  7.2WFQMO250  21240 1 1 O
7.2 45  350  7.2WKQMO350  28685 1 1 O
7.2 45  400  7.2WKQMO400  48330 1 1 O
w.e.f from 15th November, 2025
Eaton.com/in16Bussmann
by
BS Fuse link  Type SS/NS/ES

(₹)
Carton
Qty. MOQ Delivery
Class
w.e.f from 15th November, 2025
Eaton.com/in17Bussmann
by
Type - TSA / TSS / TSDS / TSD / TSFP
Fuse link with Offset Tags Closed Slot
B3 Centre Tag 415  250  TSK250  1465 10  10  N
ED
Single Slot 415  315  TSK315  1465 10  10  N
 SN11(S)- Centre Tag 415  450  TSTS450  2400 1 1 O
Single Slot 415  500  TSTS500  2450 1 1 O
SP11(S)
- Centre Tag 415  560  TSLS560  3870 1 1 O
Single Slot 415  630  TSLS630  3870 1 1 O
SR11(S)
415  710  TSLS710  3605 1 1 O
415  750  TSLS750  3625 1 1 O
415  800  TSLS800  5625 1 1 N
A2 OFFSET  TAG 415  6 TSA6  160 20  20  O
AAO
CLOSED  SLOT  415  10  TSA10  160 20  20  O
 415  16  TSA16  160 20  20  N
 415  20  TSA20  160 20  20  O
 415  25  TSA25  160 20  20  N
415  32  TSA32  160 20  20  N
A3 OFFSET  TAG 415  36  TSS36  190 20  20  N
BAO  CLOSED  SLOT  415  50  TSS50  335 20  20  N
 415  63  TSS63  335 20  20  N
- OFFSET  TAG 415  80  TSDS80  475 10  10  N
OSD  CLOSED  SLOT  415  100  TSDS100  475 10  10  N
 415  125  TSDS125  475 10  10  N
A4 CEO 415  125  TSD125  780 10  10  N
- OFFSET  TAG 415  125  TSFP125  780 10  10  O
DEO  CLOSED  SLOT  415  160  TSFP160  780 10  10  N
 415  200  TSFP200  780 10  10  O
Type - TSDC \ TSK \ TSMS \ TSTS \ TSLS

660  16 TIA16 195 10 10 N
660  20 TIA20 195 10 10 N
660  25 TIA25 195 10 10 N
660  32 TIA32 195 10 10 N
A3 OFFSET  TAG 660  36 TIS36 255 10 10 N
KO7 CLOSED SLOT 660  40 TIS40 335 10 10 O
660  50 TIS50 280 10 10 N
660  63 TIS63 280 10 10 N
A4 OFFSET  TAG 660  80 TCP80 785 6 6 N L14
CLOSED SLOT 660  100 TCP100 785 6 6 N
660  125 TFP125 1240 3 3 O
M14 660  160 TFP160 1240 3 3 O
660 200 TFP200 1240 3 3 O
C1 Centre Tag 660  355 TM355  2415 1 1 O
SP11  Double Slot 660  400 TM400  2500 1 1 O
C2 Centre Tag 660  450 TTM450  2815 1 1 O
R11
Double Slot 660  500 TTM500  2930 1 1 O
660  560 TTM560  3285 1 1 O
660  630 TTM630  3425 1 1 O
C3 Centre Tag 660  630 TLM630  6140 1 1 O
GF
Double Slot 660  710 TLM710  6100 1 1 O
660   750 & 800 TLM750 & 800  6100 1 1 O
C1 Centre Tag 415  355  TSM355  2565 1 1 O
EF
Double Slot 415  400  TSM400  2580 1 1 O
C2 Centre Tag 415  450  TST450  2120 1 1 O
FF
Double Slot 415  500  TST500  3870 1 1 O
C3 Centre Tag 415  560  TSL560  3870 1 1 O
SR11
Double Slot 415  630  TSL630  3990 1 1 N
415  710  TSL710  3990 1 1 O
415  750  TSL750  3995 1 1 O
415  800  TSL800  4230 1 1 N
Type - TSM / TST / TSL
 Fuse link with Offset Tags Double Slot
Type - TM \ TTM \ TLM
Fuse Links with Centre Tags Double Slot

N - Normal;  O - On Order
N - Normal;  O - On Order
Rated Voltage
(Volts)
Rating
(Amps)
XXXXTCat. No./
Type
Unit Price
(₹)
Carton
Qty.
MOQ
Delivery
Class
800  63  GSMJ63 3  3  O
800  120  GSMJ120 1  1  O
800  180  GSMJ180 2  2  O
800  240  GSMJ240 1  1  O
800  300  GSMJ300 1  1  O
800  350  GSMJ350 1  1  O
800  400  GSMJ400 1  1  O
800  460  GSMJ460 1  1  O
800  520  GSMJ520 1  1  O
800  580  GSMJ580 1  1  O
800  630  GSMJ630 1  1  O
800  68 0  GSMJ680 1  1  O
800  800  GSMJ800 1  1  O
800  1000  GSMJ1000 1  1  O
800  1200  GSMJ1200 1  1  O
1000  63  GSMK63 3  3  O
1000  120  GSMK120 2  2  O
1000  180  GSMK180 2  2  O
1000  240  GSMK240 1  1  O
1000  300  GSMK300 2  2  O
1000  350  GSMK350 2  2  O
1000  400  GSMK400 1  1  O
1000  460  GSMK460 1  1  O
1000  520  GSMK520 1  1  O
1000  580  GSMK580 1  1  O
1000  630  GSMK630 1  1  O
1000  680  GSMK680 1  1  O
1000  800  GSMK800 1  1  O
1000  1 000  GSMK1000 1  1  O
1000  1200  GSMK1200 1  1  O
-  2000  SMK-GSM120-1200
1  1  O
-  400  954GSMJ400  1  1  O
1000  500  RGS500

 British Standard Type Range of Fuses for use in Motor Circuits
N - Normal;  O - On Order
Rated Voltage (Volts)
Rating
(Amps)
 No./
Type
Unit
(₹)
Carton
Qty.
MOQ
Delivery
Class
3.6  5  K3PGX5  1  1  O
3.6  10  K3PGX10  1  1  O
3.6  16  K3PGX16  1  1  O
3.6  20  K3PGX20  1  1  O
3.6  25  K3PGX25  1  1  O
3.6  32  K3PGX32  1  1  O
3.6  40  K3PGX40  1  1  O
3.6  50  K3PGX50  1  1  O
3.6  63  K3PGX63  1  1  O
3.6  80  K3PGX80  1  1  O
3.6  100  K81PEX100  1  1  O
3.6  160  K81PEX160  1  1  N
3.6  200  K81PEX200  1  1  O
3.6  250  K81PEX250  1  1  N
3.6  315  K81PEX315  1  1  O
3.6  350  K81PEX350  1  1  N
7.2  50  K81SVX50  1  1  O
7.2  63  K81SVX63  1  1  N
7.2  80  K81SVX80  1  1  N
7.2  100  K81SVX100  1  1  N
7.2  125  K81SVX125  1  1  N
7.2  160  K81SVX160  1  1  O
7.2  200  K81SVX200  1  1  O
7.2  250  K81SVX250  1  1  O
7.2  50  KSVX50  1  1  O
7.2  63  KSVX63  1  1  O
7.2  80  KSVX80  1  1  O
7.2  100  KSVX100  1  1  O
7.2  125  KSVX125  1  1  O
7.2  160  KSVX160  1  1  O
7.2  200  KSVX200  1  1  O
7.2  250  KSVX250
6600
6600
6600
6600